Monday, November 13, 2017

Match

Final ALIAS
1 Iron Chief
2 Rolan Kraps
3 Rainmaker Dave
4 John M Bozeman
5 JT Crow
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Category Final

MILD
WBM
WBSM
WBSM
MILD

Piedmont Regulators

Wild Bunch Thanksgiving
Final Overall Results Main Match

8:39:20 PM

Stage 1

Time
63.19
71.39
63.81
86.97

148.68

Rank
1
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Shoot Date  11/12/2017
Stage 2 Stage 3 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
72.60 1 51.52 2 187.31 4
75.84 2 51.14 1 198.37 6
92.99 4 67.36 3 224.16 9
78.23 3 115.26 5 280.46 12
150.75 5 99.03 4 398.46 14



